
 

 

Lynx – Blue Kazandjian 
Liberty – Teal Gencarelli 
Dream - Pink D’Ercole 
Fever - Red Scorpio 

 

2024 – 2025 CLCF GIRLS BASKETBALL 
JUNIOR DIVISION  

@ PASTOR CENTER  
    

Date Time Home Team Away Team         
Sat 11/16/2024 11:15 AM Lynx Liberty 

 12:15 PM Dream Fever 
 

Sat 11/23/2024 11:15 AM Liberty Fever 
 12:15 PM Lynx Dream 
 

Sat 11/30/2024 11:15 AM Liberty Dream 

 12:15 PM Lynx Fever 
 

Sat 12/7/2024 11:15 AM Liberty Lynx 

 12:15 PM Fever Dream 
 

Sat 12/14/2024 11:15 AM Fever Liberty 

 12:15 PM Dream Lynx 
 

Tue. 12/17/2024 6:00 PM Dream Liberty 
Thurs. 12/19/2024 6:00 PM Fever Lynx 

 
Sat 12/21/2023 11:15 AM Dream Fever 

 12:15 PM Lynx Liberty 
 

Sat 1/4/2025 11:15 AM Lynx Dream 

 12:15 PM Liberty Fever 
 
 

Sat 1/11/2025 11:15 AM Liberty Dream 

 12:15 PM Lynx Fever 
    

Sat 1/18/2025 11:15 AM Liberty Lynx 
 12:15 PM Fever Dream 
    

Sat 1/25/2025 11:15 AM Dream Lynx 
 12:15 PM Fever Liberty 
    

Tue. 2/1/2025 11:15 AM Dream Liberty 
 12:15 PM Fever Lynx 


